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�����	&2��� Titre  CLM Idividuel

��/�� 126 406139 ROCHE Catherine Gard Ancienne

��/�� 125 55538605 CHACON Anabel Hérault Ancienne Championne Régionale

��/�� 124 206218 DEKER Delphine Val de Marne Super Vétérane

��/�� 123 171438 PILLON-BRAILLON Stéphanie Saône et Loire Super Vétérane

��/�� 122 79672 CHAVANT Valérie Haute-Garonne Super-Vétérane Championne Régionale

��/�! 121 171931 CREUZENET Sylvie Saône et Loire Super Vétérane

��/�, 120 297667 MOYNET Carole Val de Marne Super Vétérane

��/�3 119 405418 LORIVEL Sandrine Seine Maritime Rouen Vétérane

��/�. 118 168695 TIGE Marina Rhône Vétérane

��/�4 117 172332 DUCOTE Sophie Saône et Loire  Vétérane

��/�� 116 251568 SAUVAGE Sophie Seine Maritime Rouen Vétérane

��/�� 115 408851 CHARON Elisa Sarthe Juniore

��/�� 114 263542 JEANNEAU Lina Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Espoire Championne sortante

��/�� 113 421811 MASSON N'Bina Sarthe Seniore

��/�� 112 116984 DERBECQ Bérénice Aube Seniore

��/�! 111 274941 BOUTILLOT Emilie Rhône Seniore

��/�, 110 931496 PETARD Anne-Sophie Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Seniore Championne sortante

��/�3 109 158176 LEKOEUGE Jean Claude Nord Super Ancien

��/�. 108 152683 DROOLANS Gérard Marne Super Ancien

��/�4 107 275579 MACIEJEWSKI Jean-Pierre Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Super Ancien

��/�� 106 483114 ALLIER Jean Luc Hérault Ancien Champion Régional

��/�� 105 117288 SOENEN Christophe Aube Ancien

��/�� 104 204622 VAN HOUTTE Pascal Calvados Ancien

��/�� 103 176464 DUCHENE Yves Savoie Ancien

��/�� 102 944100 FIFE Thierry Essonne / Seine et Marne Sud Ancien

��/�! 101 205994 HERBRETEAU Eric Val de Marne Ancien

��/�, 100 1864 DERUSCHI Frederic Hérault Ancien Champion Départemental

��/�3 99 282990 LOZAHIC François Calvados Ancien

��/�. 98 116709 BOURDET Yannick Aube Ancien

��/�4 97 141208 ROCHE Jean Francois Gard Ancien

��/�� 96 135901 DUBIEF Jack Côte d'or Ancien

��/�� 95 174532 TREHET Daniel Sarthe Ancien

��/�� 94 116983 DERBECQ Francis Aube Ancien

��/�� 93 135219 PENIN Christian Calvados Ancien

��/�� 92 352677 RUIZ François Xavier Hérault Ancien

��/�! 91 198064 DENEUX Marc Somme Ancien

��/�, 90 408905 VASQUEZ Thierry Rhône Ancien
��/�3 89 407912 VIALA Marc Tarn Ancien
��/�. 88 116976 Gouet Eric Aube Ancien
��/�4 87 97990 LE DROGO Sébastien Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Super Vétéran
��/�� 86 138342 COMTE Cyril Territoire de Belfort Super Vétéran
��/�� 85 169656 TOURNIER Jean Luc Rhône Super Vétéran
��/�� 84 322268 MOYNET Christophe Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Super Vétéran
��/�� 83 206373 BONNET OULALDJ Nicolas Val de Marne Super Vétéran
��/�� 82 273246 DUPLUS Marc Côte d'or Super-Vétéran
��/�! 81 134553 VAULTIER Olivier Calvados Super Vétéran
��/�, 80 364440 BARRAUD Franck Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Super Vétéran
��/�3 79 361140 BERLIE Jean Maurice Marne Super Vétéran
��/�. 78 40249 LELIEVRE Eric Essonne / Seine et Marne Sud Super-Vétéran
��/�4 77 135947 SIRE Gilles Côte d'or Super-Vétéran
��/!� 76 134798 LALLEMAND Florent Calvados Super Vétéran
��/!� 75 403133 CANDELA Alexandre Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Super Vétéran
��/!� 74 152683 JACQUET Michel Marne Super Vétéran
��/!� 73 350425 LENOEL Hervé Calvados Super Vétéran
��/!� 72 101761 JEANNEAU Sébastien Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Super Vétéran
��/!! 71 100784 MORANCHO Frédéric Haute-Garonne Super-Vétéran Champion Régional
��/!, 70 39478 PLIGERSDORFFER Patrick Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Super Vétéran
��/!3 69 300649 MARTINEZ Matias Val de Marne Super Vétéran
��/!. 68 134781 BEROUDIAUX Philippe Calvados Super Vétéran
��/!4 67 280778 QUENTIN Ludovic Haute Savoie Super-Vétéran
�!/�� 66 355718 AUTHIER Séphane Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Super Vétéran
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�!/�� 65 117289 BRODEAU Jean-Jacques Aube Super Vétéran
�!/�� 64 45446 VINOT Arnaud Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Vétéran
�!/�� 63 406590 GAUYARD Pierre Marne Vétéran
�!/�� 62 102434 SANTERRE Geoffrey Alsace Vétéran
�!/�! 61 465090 SPITERI Mickael Rhône Vétéran
�!/�, 60 401310 AUGUSTIN Michel Aube Vétéran
�!/�3 59 134579 ENOS Michael Calvados Vétéran
�!/�. 58 198278 RICHARD Guillaume Tarn Vétéran
�!/�4 57 602301 COLLINET Jérome Seine-Maritime Le Havre Vétéran
�!/�� 56 175117 PELLERIN Xavier Savoie Vétéran
�!/�� 55 204623 AMIET Baptiste Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Vétéran
�!/�� 54 116992 BENDA Prince Aube Vétéran
�!/�� 53 236469 COURET Yohann Calvados Vétéran
�!/�� 52 337541 VERDIER Sebastien Drome / Ardèche Vétéran
�!/�! 51 172333 DUCOTE Jean-Michel Saône et Loire Vétéran
�!/�, 50 329969 GICQUEAU Geoffroy Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Vétéran
�!/�3 49 116998 MENUEL Christophe Aube Vétéran
�!/�. 48 283729 SARRET Loic Essonne / Seine et Marne Sud Vétéran
�!/�4 47 169698 MOUSSIER Arnaud Rhône Vétéran
�!/�� 46 245745 BETON Cyril Aube Vétéran
�!/�� 45 37339 GEFFROY Anthony Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Vétéran
�!/�� 44 152634 GODOT Cyril Marne Vétéran
�!/�� 43 355983 REIGNIER Eric Tarn Vétéran
�!/�� 42 011 73 19 MOSER Mathieu Aube Vétéran
�!/�! 41 171317 DAUVILLAIRE Pierre-Fabien Saône et Loire Vétéran
�!/�, 40 37644 HANSE Benoît Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Vétéran
�!/�3 39 117318 PILAT Olivier Aube Vétéran
�!/�. 38 409979 BROCHARD Frédéric Sarthe Vétéran
�!/�4 37 135182 GESLIN Ludovic Calvados Vétéran
�!/�� 36 117306 GRAVELLE Nicolas Aube Vétéran
�!/�� 35 271370 BUSSY Xavier Tarn Vétéran Champion sortant
�!/�� 34 171950 LONGJARET Paul Saône et Loire Junior
�!/�� 33 116779 PROTIN Alwin Aube Junior
�!/�� 32 350429 LENOEL Alexis Calvados Junior
�!/�! 31 312690 BERLIE Guillaume Marne Espoir
�!/�, 30 448607 COQUET Tom Aube Espoir
�!/�3 29 420540 FEVRE-RENAULT Mathieu Marne Espoir
�!/�. 28 276877 LESCOT Célian Marne Espoir
�!/�4 27 290625 GUINIARD Jules Marne Espoir
�!/�� 26 362159 DEBAISSIEUX Enzo Rhône Espoir
�!/�� 25 152639 GODOT Baptiste Marne Espoir
�!/�� 24 313592  FIORANI Victor Aube Espoir
�!/�� 23 72721 LOUVRIER Stanislas Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Espoir Champion sortant
�!/�� 22 362306 BERTON MANI AlexandreL Hérault Senior
�!/�! 21 116741 DOUCE Rémy Aube Senior
�!/�, 20 39949 BRILLOUET Pierre Essonne / Seine et Marne Sud Senior
�!/�3 19 458367 LACHE Clement Marne Senior
�!/�. 18 623 DAGORNE Florian Hérault Senior Champion Régional
�!/�4 17 407416 MULAS Anthony Saône et Loire Senior
�!/!� 16 40065 AMBERT Jeremy Essonne / Seine et Marne Sud Senior
�!/!� 15 313693 BAUDOIN Lionel Hérault Senior
�!/!� 14 403154 LEFORT Mathieu Aube Senior
�!/!� 13 39901 WALTISPERGER Sylvain Essonne / Seine et Marne Sud Senior
�!/!� 12 116715 PERNET Vincent Aube Senior
�!/!! 11 218021 LUEZ Paul Val de Marne Senior
�!/!, 10 313517 MOLINA Manuel Savoie Senior
�!/!3 9 116818 SARRAZIN Mickaël Aube Senior
�!/!. 8 361729 FERNANDEZ Gabriel Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Senior
�!/!4 7 358720 GAUTHIEZ Jérémy Aube Senior
�,/�� 6 1357 KAUFMANN Jason Hérault Senior Champion Départemental
�,/�� 5 170396 PALIERNE Jérôme Rhône Senior
�,/�� 4 200511 DERRIEN Stéphane Drome / Ardèche Senior
�,/�� 3 40259 MURICE Maxime Essonne / Seine et Marne Sud Senior
�,/�� 2 112732 CULIEZ Benoît Aube Senior
�,/�! 1 278620 BARDE romain Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines Senior Champion sortant

22/08/2024 Championnat CLM Individuel 2]



�����������	
����
�����	���
����	�����	��	
�����	��	������

���	���������	����	�		�������	 !�"


�����	��	������	#��	�$�%#�

Retrait des dossards DIMANCHE de 7 h 00 a 8 h 30
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175117 PELLERIN Xavier Vétéran

313517 MOLINA Manuel Senior

280778 QUENTIN Ludovi Super Vétéran

176464 DUCHENE Yves Ancien

55538605 CHACON Anabel Ancienne

483114 ALLIER Jean Luc Ancien

1864 DERUSCHI Frédéric Ancien

403133 CANDELA Alexandre Super Vétéran

463423 DELSOL Nils Senior

349335 GAVALDA Ugo Espoir

459080 HUBERT Enguerrand Espoir

282990 LOZAHIC François Ancien

134579 ENOS Michael Vétéran

350429 LENOEL Alexis Junior

350425 LENOEL Hervé Super Vétéran

116779 PROTIN Alwin Junior

112732 CULIEZ Benoît Senior

116998 MENUEL Christophe Vétéran

116741 DOUCET Rémy Senior

134553 VAULTIER Olivier Super Vétéran

135219 PENIN Christian Ancien

204622 VAN HOUTTE Pascal Ancien

279866 NAHLYJ Sylvain Super Vétéran

448607 COQUET Tom Espoir

117303 DRUJON Mathieu Vétéran

358720 GAUTHIEZ Jérémy Senior

245745 BERTON Cyrille Vétéran

406590 GAUYARD Pierre senior

152634 GODOT Cyril Vétéran

422137 GREGOIRE Mickael Super Vétéran

354062 CHATONNET Fabien Super Vétéran

116984 DERBECQ Bérénice Seniore

403154 LEFORT Mathieu Senior

116992 BENDA Prince Vétéran

401310 AUGUSTIN Michel Vétéran

39478 PLIGERSDORFFER Patrick Super Vétéran

364440 BARRAUD Franck Super Vétéran

97990 LE DROGO Sébastien Super Vétéran
45446 VINOT Arnaud Vétéran

206373 BONNET OULALDJ Nicolas Super Vétéran

300649 MARTINEZ Matias Super Vétéran

205994 HERBRETEAU Eric Ancien

206218 DEKER Delphine Super Vétérane

198278 RICHARD Guillaume Vétéran

271370 BUSSY Xavier Vétéran

355983 REIGNIER Eric Vétéran

236469 COURET Yohann Vétéran

135182 GESLIN Ludovic Vétéran

135172 HARASSE Fabien Vétéran

410073 LECOEUR Alexandre Vétéran

329969 GICQUEAU Geoffroy Vétéran

37644 HANSE Benoît Vétéran

204623 AMIET Baptiste Vétéran
37339 GEFFROY Anthony Vétéran

152639 GODOT Baptiste Espoir

420540 FEVRE RENAULT Mathieu Espoir

290625 GUINIARD Jules Espoir

312690 BERLIE Guillaume Espoir

2744941 BOUTILLOT Emilie Seniore

168695 TIGE Marina Vétérane

169698 MOUSSIER Arnaud Vétéran

170396 PALIERNE Jérôme Senior

313693 BAUDOIN LIONEL Senior

362306 BERTON MANI ALEXANDRE Senior

623 DAGORNE FLORIAN Senior

1357 KAUFMANN JASON Senior

101

105

104

103

102

113

112

107

106

109

108

117

116

115

114

Rhône

Hérault

Val de Marne

Tarn

Calvados

Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines

Marne

Savoie / Haute Savoie

Hérault

Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines

Calvados

Aube

Paris Hauts Seine Yvelines

��-��

��-�!

Aube

Calvados

Aube

Marne

,-��

,-�!

,-��

,-�!

,-��

,-�!

,-1�

,-1!

111

110

��-��

,-!!

,-!�

,-��

,-�!

��-��

��-�!

22/08/2024 Championnat CLM par Equipes 1


